| | 1999 JUN 22 AM 11: 40 | |
|--|--|---|
| - STATA | | Vol <u>M99</u> Page |
| DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION | | |
| DRIVER AND HOTOR VERICLE SERVICES | EM 30107 | |
| | MTC, 47 | 356-KC |
| APPLICATIO | N TO EXEMPT A MANITRA | CTUDED STDUCTUDE |
| FR | OM REGISTRATION AND | TITLING |
| | Owner's Certificate of Legal | Interest VINIMA |
| INSTRUCTIONS : | | X111000 |
| | at he ground he all in the | |
| Report attached which cannot be over | ast be signed by all interest-holding partie 7 days old when submitted to DMV. | s and have a Title Report or Lot Book |
| This form and Title Report or Lot Bo | ok Report must be submitted with you manufa | |
| and, if the manufactured structure is | s to be financed by a third party, proof of | d loan approval |
| * = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = | *************************************** | |
| ******* | FART I | |
| Legal description and location of rea | al property which is (description as record | ******* |
| copy of your deed may be substituted) | : | ed by county recorder or a certified |
| THE N 1/2 OF THE NE 1/4 OF | F THE SW 1/4 OF THE SW 1/4 OF | |
| TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH, RANGE 2 | F THE SW 1/4 OF THE SW 1/4 OF 3 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERII | SECTION 19, |
| COUNTY, OREGON. | THE ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL AL | IAN, KLAMATH |
| | | |
| RECORDED OCTOBED 25 1020 | FOOT ROADWAY EASEMENT AS SET | OUT ON PARTITION |
| OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. | IN VOLUME M73 AT PAGE 14346, | MICROFIL RECORDS |
| | | |
| Property Address: | | |
| Vila and RO 3 | | |
| If there is a portgage dead of small | WIJ 58 Crescent (| 2kg Or 97425 |
| balow. If there are none, write "none" | or lien on this land. list all mortgages and | d beneficiaries of deeds of trust |
| NE AND ADDRESS: | | |
| | | |
| | E PIAZZA AVENUE SUITE #201, CLACKAMAS, OR | 97015 |
| AB AND ADDRESS: | | 97015 |
| NE AND ADDRESS: 4 FUND MORTONGE. 110 SO 131ST ST. TAC | ONA. WA 98444 | 97015 |
| NE AND ADDRESS: 4 FUND MORTONGE. 110 SO 131ST ST. TAC | ONA. WA 98444 | 97015 |
| NE AND ADDRESS: | ONA. WA 98444 | 97015 |
| ME AND ADDRESS: L FUND MORTCAGE, 136 SO 131ST ST. TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 | DMA. NA 98444 900-02700 PART II | |
| ME AND ADDRESS: L FUND MORTCAGE, 136 SO 131ST ST. TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 | она, на 98444 900-02700 | |
| ME AND ADDRESS: L FUND MORTCAGE, 136 SO 131ST ST. TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 | DNA. WA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope | rty described above: |
| ME AND ADDRESS: L FUND MORTCAGE, 136 SO 131ST ST. TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 segal description of the manufactured st r Make Width 990 TITAN | PART II PART II tructure which is located on the real prope Length 52 Vehicle Identi; WT400114554061 | rty described above: |
| WE AND ADDRESS: L FUND MORTCAGE, 136 SO 131ST ST. TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 regal description of the manufactured st r Make Width 290 TITAN | PART II PART II tructure which is located on the real prope Length Vehicle Identi: MT400114S54066 Igagess, beneficiaries of deeds of trust | rty described above: |
| WE AND ADDRESS: L FUND MORTCAGE, 136 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 regal description of the manufactured st r Make Width 290 TITAN | PART II PART II Fructure which is located on the real prope Length J Vehicle Identi: MT400114554069 PART II PART II | rty described above: |
| AR AND ADDRESS: FUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 cgal description of the manufactured st r Make Width 290 TITAN | PART II PART II Fructure which is located on the real prope Length J Vehicle Identi: MT400114554069 PART II PART II | rty described above: |
| WE AND ADDRESS: L FUND MORTCAGE, 136 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 And Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 And Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 And Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 Address (from assessor): 2508-01 (from assessor): 2508-01 (f | PART II PART II Fructure which is located on the real prope Length J Vehicle Identi: MT400114554069 PART II PART II | rty described above: |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I FUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 Cal description of the manufactured st r Make Width 290 TITAN | PART II PART II Fructure which is located on the real prope Length J Vehicle Identi: MT400114554069 PART II PART II | rty described above: fication No. 9 dd lienholders whose interest is ties listed below are their approval |
| WE AND ADDRESS: L FUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 And Address: AND ADDRESS: | PART II PART II tructure which is located on the real prope Length J Vehicle Identi: MT40011455406 gagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, ar t described above. Signatures from the part If there are none, write "none". PIAZZA AVENUE SUITE #201, CLACKAMAS, OR 9 | rty described above: fication No. 9 dd lienholders whose interest is ties listed below are their approval |
| WE AND ADDRESS: L FUND MORTCAGE , 136 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 A Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 | PART II PART II PART II tructure which is located on the real prope (Length S Vehicle Identi: MT40011455406) (gagess, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, ar described above. Signatures from the part If there are none, write "none". PIAZZA AVENUE SUITE #201, CLACKAMAS, OR 9 MD, MA 98444 | rty described above: fication No. 9 ad lienholders whose interest is ties listed below are their approval 7015 |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I FUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TACC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 Case of the manufactured structured structured structured structured structured structured assecured by the manufactured structured tax the application may be submitted. E AND ADDRESS: EMITINE LENDER SERVICES, INC., 15790 SE E AND ADDRESS: FUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACCO MATURE OF SECURED PETTY FUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACCO MATURE OF SECURED PETTY FUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACCO | PART II PART II tructure which is located on the real prope Length J Vehicle Identi: MT40011455406 gagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, ar t described above. Signatures from the part If there are none, write "none". PIAZZA AVENUE SUITE #201, CLACKAMAS, OR 9 | rty described above: fication No. ad lienholders whose interest is ties listed below are their approval 7015 PARTY DATE |
| GE AND ADDRESS: I FUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TACC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 Tax Lot Number (from | PART II PART II PART II tructure which is located on the real prope (Length S Vehicle Identi: MT40011455406) (gagess, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, ar described above. Signatures from the part If there are none, write "none". PIAZZA AVENUE SUITE #201, CLACKAMAS, OR 9 MD, MA 98444 | rty described above: fication No. 9 nd lienholders whose interest is ries listed below are their approval 7015 |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I FUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TACC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 As Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 Cal description of the manufactured st r Make Width 290 TITAN | CMA. WA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Idential :gagess, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and :gagest, beneficiaries | rty described above: fication No. 9 10 lienholders whose interest is 11 isted below are their approval 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I PUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 regal description of the manufactured st r Make Width 1 Stat all security interest holders, mort s secured by the manufactured structure hat the application may be submitted. E AND ADDRESS: MATINE LENDER SERVICES, INC. , 15790 SE I AND ADDRESS: PUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACO ATURE OF SERVICES, INC. , 15790 SE I AND ADDRESS: PUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACO ATURE OF SERVICES ADDRESS: PUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACO ATURE OF SERVICES ADDRESS: PUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACO ATURE OF SERVICES ADDRESS: PUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACO ATURE OF SERVICES ADDRESS: PUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACO ATURE OF SERVICES ADDRESS: PUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACO ATURE OF SERVICES ADDRESS: PUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACO ATURE OF SERVICES ADDRESS: PUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACO ATURE OF SERVICES ADDRESS: PUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACO ATURE OF SERVICES ADDRESS ADDRESS I I/We do not know the whereabouts of t | CMA. WA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Idential gagess, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and redescribed above. Signatures from the part If there are none, write "none". PIAZZA AVENUE SUITE #201, CLACKAMAS, OR 9 MA, WA 98444 I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I ATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I ATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I AT ALLY ALL 900-02700 I SIGNATURE OF SECURED | rty described above: fication No. 9 11 Inholders whose interest is 12 Isted below are their approval 7015 PARTY DATE 24 Ghan : G-7-99 8. |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I PUND MORTCAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 regal description of the manufactured st r Make Width 1 r Make Width 1 security interest holders, mort s secured by the manufactured structure hat the application may be submitted. B AND ADDRESS: MATINE LENDER SERVICES, INC, 15790 SE I AND ADDRESS: PUND MORTCAGE, 131 SO 131ST ST, TACO ANDRESS: PUND MORTCAGE, 131 SO 131ST ST, TACO ANDRESS: PUND MORTCAGE, 131 SO 131ST ST, TACO ANDRESS: PUND MORTCAGE, 131 SO 131ST ST, TACO ANDRESS: FLAD ADDRESS: I LOT NUMBER (from assessor): 2508-019 I 1/We do not know the whereabouts of the Me certify that the statements made abo | CMA. NA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Identify (I Length Signatures from the part (I there are none, write *none*. I (I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED (I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED (I DATE I X ALLY (I DATE I X ALY (I DATE I X ALY (I DATE I X | rty described above: fication No. 9 11 Inholders whose interest is 12 Isted below are their approval 7015 PARTY DATE 24 Ghan : G-7-99 e. |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I PUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 regal description of the manufactured st r Make Width 1 r Make Width 230 TITAN | CMA. NA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Identify (I Length Signatures from the part (I there are none, write *none*. I (I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED (I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED (I DATE I X ALLY (I DATE I X ALY (I DATE I X ALY (I DATE I X | rty described above: fication No. 9 11 Inholders whose interest is 12 Isted below are their approval 7015 PARTY DATE 24 Ghan : G-7-99 e. |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I PUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 regal description of the manufactured st r Make Width 1 r Make Width 230 TITAN | CMA. WA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Idential gagess, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and redescribed above. Signatures from the part If there are none, write "none". PIAZZA AVENUE SUITE #201, CLACKAMAS, OR 9 MA, WA 98444 I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I ATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I ATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I AT ALLY ALL 900-02700 I SIGNATURE OF SECURED | rty described above: fication No. 9 11 Inholders whose interest is 12 Isted below are their approval 7015 PARTY DATE 24 Ghan : G-7-99 e. |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I PUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 As Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 r Make Width 230 TITAN ist all security interest holders, mort is secured by the manufactured structure hat the application may be submitted. E AND ADDRESS: DATINE LEMDER SERVICES, INC, 15790 SE I AND ADDRESS: FUND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACCO ANTURE OF SECURED PARTY I LOT NUMBER (from assessor): 2508-015 I I/We do not know the whereabouts of the Me certify that the statements made about rtgages and security interests nave been a space provided. | CMA. NA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Identi: tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Identi: tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Identi: tructure which is located of trust, and identication of deeds of trust, and its is included above. Signatures from the part of the second of the se | rty described above: fication No. 9 11 Inholders whose interest is 12 Isted below are their approval 7015 PARTY DATE 24 Ghan : G-7-99 e. |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I FUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 Ar Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 Ar Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 Ar Make Width L Soo TITAS | CMA. NA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Identify (I Length Signatures from the part (I there are none, write *none*. I (I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED (I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED (I DATE I X ALLY (I DATE I X ALY (I DATE I X ALY (I DATE I X | rty described above: fication No. 9 11 Inholders whose interest is 12 Isted below are their approval 7015 PARTY DATE 24 Ghan : G-7-99 e. |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I PUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 As all security interest holders, mort as secured by the manufactured structure hat the application may be submitted. AND ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: FIND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACCO ANTURE OF SECURED PARTY I LOT NUMBER (from assessor): 2508-015 I I/We do not know the whereabouts of the Me certify that the statements made about ATTEM MORTGAGE. I I/We do not know the whereast made about ATTEM HARD ADDRESS: Me certify that the statements made about ATTEM ASS AND SECURED FORTY I I/WE DE NUMBER (R) Wilbert Cor COUTS and LINDA L. COUTS ake Linda | CMA. MA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Idential Gagagess, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, are redescribed above. Signatures from the part If there are none, write *none*. PIAZZA AVENUE SUITE #201, CLACMAMAS, OR 9 MA, WA 98444 I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED 1 X PALAY 900-02700 Ethe permanent plate assigned to this vehicle Even are accurate to the best of my/cur know Ethere are sone, I/We have centered Finalius Couts aka Couts aka | rty described above: fication No. 9 d lienholders whose interest is ties listed below are their approval 7015 PARTY ; DATE Laghan ; U-7-99 e. ledge. All liens, deeds of trust. ctified this by writing "none" in |
| WE AND ADDRESS: L. FUND MORTGAGE . 116 SO 131ST ST. TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 And ADDRESS: EARD ADDRESS: ENTINE LEMDER SERVICES, INC, 15790 SE E AND ADDRESS: ENTINE LEMDER SERVICES, INC, 15790 SE I AND ADDRESS: FIND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACOUNT INTURE OF SECURED PARTY Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-015 1 1/Ne do not know the whereabouts of the Me certify that the statements made about regages and security interests nave been a space provided. EXAMPLE OF GENERAL COUTS and LIMDA L. COUTS aka Linda NUMBE OF GENERAL | CMA. WA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope Length Vehicle Identia MT40011455406 gagess, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and described above. Signatures from the part If there are none, write *none*. PIAZZA AVENUE SUITE #201, CLACKAMAS, OR 9 MA, WA 98444 DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED Image: State assigned to this vehicle 900-02700 the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle Ove are accurate to the pest of my/cur know, an listed. If there are mone, I/Me have care Thelius Couts aka a Louise Couts | rty described above: fication No. 9 ad lienholders whose interest is ties listed below are their approval 7015 PARTY DATE 24 ghan ! &-7-99 e. ledge. All liens, deeds of trust. rtified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO. |
| AR AND ADDRESS: I PUND MORTGAGE, 116 SO 131ST ST, TAC Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2508-01 As all security interest holders, mort as secured by the manufactured structure hat the application may be submitted. AND ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: AND ADDRESS: FIND MORTGAGE, 130 SO 131ST ST, TACCO ANTURE OF SECURED PARTY I LOT NUMBER (from assessor): 2508-015 I I/We do not know the whereabouts of the Me certify that the statements made about ATTEM MORTGAGE. I I/We do not know the whereast made about ATTEM HARD ADDRESS: Me certify that the statements made about ATTEM ASS AND SECURED FORTY I I/WE DE NUMBER (R) Wilbert Cor COUTS and LINDA L. COUTS ake Linda | CMA. NA 98444 900-02700 PART II tructure which is located on the real prope I Length I Vehicle Idential gagess, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and redescribed above. Signatures from the part If there are none, write *none*. PIAZZA AVENUE SUITE #201, CLACKAMAS, OR 9 MA, WA 98444 DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED I DATE I | rty described above: fication No. 9 11 Inholders whose interest is 12 Isted below are their approval 7015 PARTY DATE 24 Ghan G-7-99 e. 1edge. All liens. deeds of trust. otified this by writing "none" in 1 LICENSE NO. 5 LICENSE NO. |

Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved. I Mustime Kinger

This exemption is WOID if not recorded with the county by this date: (2/33)

| VIGES. | | | |
|---------------|----------------|------------|------|
| 8 - # - N.F.S | | 0084 | 1-11 |
| | 8 0 67_ | <u>88M</u> | _10A |

A state of the sta

24518

| and the second |
|--|
| State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 6/22/99, at //:4/0m. |
| In Vol. M99 Page <u>24517</u> |
| Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ 15 KP |